
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trenton Adee Neodesha 194.6 255.0 10

2 Micah Burkholder McDonald County High School 190.0 250.0 8

3 Brandis Evans Pittsburg 192.2 250.0 6

4 Tyler Kobulnicky Lansing Lions 182.0 245.0 4

5 Joe Dill Lansing Lions 188.6 245.0 2

6 Mason Doll Central Plains 187.2 235.0 1

7 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 187.6 230.0 0

8 Will Holland Pittsburg 184.8 225.0 0

9 Philip  Donecker Central Plains 186.6 225.0 0

10 Zak English Carthage 198.0 220.0 0

11 Ben Blessent Pittsburg 183.0 215.0 0

12 Dominc Skinner Neodesha 193.0 215.0 0

13 Omar Manuel McDonald County High School 185.0 210.0 0

14 Jaden Schmidt Fredonia 197.0 205.0 0

15 Eliott Wilk Lansing Lions 183.8 190.0 0

16 Cade Smith McDonald County High School 185.0 185.0 0

17 Joe Brown McDonald County High School 190.0 0 0

18 Rendon Lane McDonald County High School 190.0 0 0

19 Isrrael De Santiago McDonald County High School 190.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Micah Burkholder McDonald County High School 190.0 410.0 10

2 Brandis Evans Pittsburg 192.2 405.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Trenton Adee Neodesha 194.6 405.0 6

4 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 187.6 390.0 4

5 Joe Dill Lansing Lions 188.6 390.0 2

6 Eliott Wilk Lansing Lions 183.8 360.0 1

7 Will Holland Pittsburg 184.8 355.0 0

8 Tyler Kobulnicky Lansing Lions 182.0 350.0 0

9 Zak English Carthage 198.0 350.0 0

10 Ben Blessent Pittsburg 183.0 330.0 0

11 Philip  Donecker Central Plains 186.6 330.0 0

12 Omar Manuel McDonald County High School 185.0 320.0 0

13 Dominc Skinner Neodesha 193.0 315.0 0

14 Cade Smith McDonald County High School 185.0 300.0 0

15 Jaden Schmidt Fredonia 197.0 260.0 0

16 Mason Doll Central Plains 187.2 0 0

17 Joe Brown McDonald County High School 190.0 0 0

18 Rendon Lane McDonald County High School 190.0 0 0

19 Isrrael De Santiago McDonald County High School 190.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Philip  Donecker Central Plains 186.6 285.0 10

2 Micah Burkholder McDonald County High School 190.0 275.0 8

3 Tyler Kobulnicky Lansing Lions 182.0 265.0 6

4 Mason Doll Central Plains 187.2 265.0 4

5 Eliott Wilk Lansing Lions 183.8 260.0 2

6 Brandis Evans Pittsburg 192.2 260.0 1

7 Joe Dill Lansing Lions 188.6 255.0 0

8 Zak English Carthage 198.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Trenton Adee Neodesha 194.6 240.0 0

10 Dominc Skinner Neodesha 193.0 225.0 0

11 Jaden Schmidt Fredonia 197.0 225.0 0

12 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 187.6 220.0 0

13 Ben Blessent Pittsburg 183.0 215.0 0

14 Will Holland Pittsburg 184.8 215.0 0

15 Omar Manuel McDonald County High School 185.0 215.0 0

16 Cade Smith McDonald County High School 185.0 1.0 0

17 Joe Brown McDonald County High School 190.0 0 0

18 Rendon Lane McDonald County High School 190.0 0 0

19 Isrrael De Santiago McDonald County High School 190.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Micah Burkholder McDonald County High School 190.0 935.0 10

2 Brandis Evans Pittsburg 192.2 915.0 8

3 Trenton Adee Neodesha 194.6 900.0 6

4 Joe Dill Lansing Lions 188.6 890.0 4

5 Tyler Kobulnicky Lansing Lions 182.0 860.0 2

6 Philip  Donecker Central Plains 186.6 840.0 1

7 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 187.6 840.0 0

8 Zak English Carthage 198.0 815.0 0

9 Eliott Wilk Lansing Lions 183.8 810.0 0

10 Will Holland Pittsburg 184.8 795.0 0

11 Ben Blessent Pittsburg 183.0 760.0 0

12 Dominc Skinner Neodesha 193.0 755.0 0

13 Omar Manuel McDonald County High School 185.0 745.0 0

14 Jaden Schmidt Fredonia 197.0 690.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Mason Doll Central Plains 187.2 500.0 0

16 Cade Smith McDonald County High School 185.0 486.0 0

17 Joe Brown McDonald County High School 190.0 0 0

18 Rendon Lane McDonald County High School 190.0 0 0

19 Isrrael De Santiago McDonald County High School 190.0 0 0


